Product Name

Vegan Protein Gummies (All Flavours)

Pouch 50g
Case (12 Pouches)
Big Bag (6009g)

Good News Gummies (All Flavours)

Pouch 50g
Case (12 Pouches)

Snack Healthy (All Flavours)

Pouch 509
Case (12 Pouches)

Specialty Boxes

Hero Box
Beauty Box
Holiday Box
Tasty Trio

Fitness Gummies

Electrolytes: Pouch 50g
Electrolytes: Case (12 Pouches)
Pre-workout: Pouch 50g
Pre-workout: Case (12 pouches)

HerbalLand

FUNdraising Price Sheet

Regular

Price

$4.00
$46.00
$36.00

$3.50
$40.00

$12.00
$65.00

$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$26.00

$3.50
$40.00

$3.50
$40.00

With

Discount

Code

$3.60
$41.40
$32.40

$3.15
$36.00

$10.80
$58.50

$45.00
$40.50
$36.00
$23.40

$3.15
$36.00

$3.15
$36.00

Money

Back

$0.72
$8.28
$6.48

$0.63
$7.20

$2.16
$11.70

$9.00
$8.10
$7.20
$4.68

$0.63
$7.20
$0.63
$7.20
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Product Name

Adult Vitamins

Multivitamin

Vegan Omega-3
Calcium, K2, & D3
Fruit & Veg Fiber

Eye Care

CoQ10

Vegan D3 & B12
Immune Plus
Sugar-Free Vitamin C
Sleep Max

Calm Naturally
Sleep Plus

Vegan Collagen Booster
Biotin Beauty

Acai Berry Twist

Pure Slim

Kids Vitamins

Multivitamin
Immune Boost
Vegan Omega-3
Calcium & D3
Fruit & Veg Fiber

HerbalLand

Regular
Price

$22.00
$18.00
$22.00
$17.00
$22.00
$38.00
$24.00
$20.00
$17.00
$22.00
$24.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00

$20.00
$21.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00

FUNdraising Price Sheet

With
Discount
Code

$19.80
$16.20
$19.80
$15.30
$19.80
$34.20
$21.60
$18.00
$15.30
$19.80
$21.60
$17.10
$18.00
$18.00
$16.20
$16.20

$18.00
$18.90
$16.20
$15.30
$15.30

Money
Back

$3.96
$3.24
$3.96
$3.06
$3.96
$6.84
$4.32
$3.60
$3.06
$3.96
$4.32
$3.42
$3.60
$3.60
$3.24
$3.24

$3.60
$3.78
$3.24
$3.06
$3.06
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