## HerbaLand

**FUNdraising Price Sheet** 



Product Name	Regular Price	With Discount Code	Money Back
Vegan Protein Gummies (All Flavours)			
Pouch 50g	\$4.00	\$3.60	\$0.72
Case (12 Pouches)	\$46.00	\$41.40	\$8.28
Big Bag (600g)	\$36.00	\$32.40	\$6.48
Good News Gummies (All Flavours)			
Pouch 50g	\$3.50	\$3.15	\$0.63
Case (12 Pouches)	\$40.00	\$36.00	\$7.20
Snack Healthy (All Flavours)			
Pouch 50g	\$12.00	\$10.80	\$2.16
Case (12 Pouches)	\$65.00	\$58.50	\$11.70
Specialty Boxes			
Hero Box	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$9.00
Beauty Box	\$45.00	\$40.50	\$8.10
Holiday Box	\$40.00	\$36.00	\$7.20
Tasty Trio	\$26.00	\$23.40	\$4.68
Fitness Gummies			
Electrolytes: Pouch 50g	\$3.50	\$3.15	\$0.63
Electrolytes: Case (12 Pouches)	\$40.00	\$36.00	\$7.20
Pre-workout: Pouch 50g	\$3.50	\$3.15	\$0.63
Pre-workout: Case (12 pouches)	\$40.00	\$36.00	\$7.20



**FUNdraising Price Sheet** 



Product Name	Regular Price	With Discount Code	Money Back
Adult Vitamins			
Multivitamin	\$22.00	\$19.80	\$3.96
Vegan Omega-3	\$18.00	\$16.20	\$3.24
Calcium, K2, & D3	\$22.00	\$19.80	\$3.96
Fruit & Veg Fiber	\$17.00	\$15.30	\$3.06
Eye Care	\$22.00	\$19.80	\$3.96
CoQ10	\$38.00	\$34.20	\$6.84
Vegan D3 & B12	\$24.00	\$21.60	\$4.32
Immune Plus	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$3.60
Sugar-Free Vitamin C	\$17.00	\$15.30	\$3.06
Sleep Max	\$22.00	\$19.80	\$3.96
Calm Naturally	\$24.00	\$21.60	\$4.32
Sleep Plus	\$19.00	\$17.10	\$3.42
Vegan Collagen Booster	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$3.60
Biotin Beauty	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$3.60
Acai Berry Twist	\$18.00	\$16.20	\$3.24
Pure Slim	\$18.00	\$16.20	\$3.24
Kids Vitamins			
Multivitamin	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$3.60
Immune Boost	\$21.00	\$18.90	\$3.78
Vegan Omega-3	\$18.00	\$16.20	\$3.24
Calcium & D3	\$17.00	\$15.30	\$3.06
Fruit & Veg Fiber	\$17.00	\$15.30	\$3.06